 23
 ULHC With Hydraulic Motor
 For mobile and industrial use – maximum cooling capacity 215 HP
The ULHC oil cooler with hydraulic motor is
optimized for use in the mobile and industrial
sector. Together with a wide range of accessories,
the ULHC cooler is suitable for installation in most
applications and environments.

Environments with heavy airborne particulates
High-altitude locations
Order Key for ULHC Oil Coolers
All positions must be filled in when ordering.
EXAMPLE:
ULHC    -     007          -    A              - 120            - SA
 Series Model Hydraulic motor Thermoswitch Core Bypass
   displacement
 1 2 3 4  5
1. OIL COOLER SERIES WITH HYDRAULIC MOTOR; ULHC
2. COOLER SIZE/MODEL
 007, 011, 016, 023, 033, 044, 058, 078 and 112.
3. HYDRAULIC MOTOR, DISPLACEMENT
No hydraulic motor = W
Displacement 8.4 cm3/rev. = A
Displacement 10.8 cm3/rev. = B
Displacement 14.4 cm3/rev. = C
Displacement 16.8 cm3/rev.  = D
Displacement 19.2 cm3/rev.  = E
Displacement 25.2 cm3/rev.  = F
Not listed, consult Accumulator and Cooler Division = Z
4. THERMO CONTACT
No thermoswitch = 000
100 °F = 100
120 °F = 120
140 °F = 140
160 °F = 160
175 °F = 175
195 °F = 195
Not listed, consult Accumulator and Cooler Division = ZZZ
5. CORE BYPASS*
No Bypass = SW
20 psi External Hose Bypass (standard option) =  SA
65 psi External Hose Bypass (standard option) = SB
30 psi External Tube Bypass = SG
75 psi External Tube Bypass = SH
120 psi External Tube Bypass = SJ
120 °F  External Thermo-Bypass = SM
140 °F  External Thermo-Bypass = SN
160 °F  External Thermo-Bypass = SP
195 °F  External Thermo-Bypass = SQ
Full Flow External Bypass = SF
* The standard cores are single pass. Two pass cores and other options